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Upcoming Community Events 
 
 
Monday, January 19 from 11:00 am – 4:00 pm 

32nd Annual Dr. Martin Luther King Day Celebration 

Location: Fabulous Forum, 3900 West Manchester Blvd., Inglewood, CA  90305  

 

Thursday, January 22 from 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

Volunteer and Civic Engagement Fair & Power of Purpose Workshop 

Location: American Martyrs O'Donnell Hall, 624 15th St., Manhattan Beach, CA 90266 

 

Monday, January 26 from 7:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Moving Toward A Zero Waste System: Minimizing Your Impact on the Environment 

Location: South Bay Adult School, 701 S. Peck Ave., Manhattan Beach. CA 90266 

 

Thursday, February 5 at 7:00 pm  

Overview of SBESC and Sanitation Districts  

Location: West Annex Commission Room, 3031 Torrance Blvd., Torrance, CA 90503 

 

Friday, February 13 from 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Basic HVAC seminar (SCE seminar)  

Location: SBESC, 20285 S. Western Ave., Suite 100, Torrance, CA 90501 

 

Friday, February 27 from 8:45 am – 2:30 pm 

SBCCOG 16th Annual General Assembly  

Location: Juanita Millender McDonald Community Center, 801 E. Carson St., Carson, CA 90745 

 

Monday, March 23 from 9:30 am – 1:00 pm 

DELMAC Language Assessment Conference 

Location: Torrance Cultural Arts Center, 3330 Civic Center Dr., Torrance, CA 90503 

 

Saturday, April 4 from 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 

City of RPV and Los Serenos de Pointe Vicente Whale of a Day Celebration 

Location: Point Vicente Interpretive Center, 31501 Palos Verdes Dr West, RPV, CA 90275 

 

Saturday, April 25 from 11:00 am – 4:00 pm 

VOICE and City of Manhattan Beach Annual Earth Day Celebration and Concert 

Location: Polliwog Park, 1601 Manhattan Beach Blvd., Manhattan Beach, CA 90266 

 

Saturday, July 4 from 11:00 am – 5:00 pm 

City of Rancho Palos Verdes Annual Independence Day Celebration 

Location: RPV City Hall, 30940 Hawthorne Blvd. Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275 


